The ALM200 has medical (2 x MOPP), home healthcare and ITE safety approvals, available
as class I, or class II construction with a smooth wipe clean IP32 sealed case that is ideal for
healthcare applications.
The standard class I version has an IEC320-C14 inlet, the class II version with suffix C2-8 has a
polarized IEC320-C8 inlet.
200W
External
desktop
ALM200 series
209.0 x 82.0 x 43.0mm (8.23" x 3.23" x 1.69”)
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
Documentation
1
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(1,2,3) Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(4) Output power
ALM200PS12 12.0VDC 16.7A
3.5%
91.7%
200W
ALM200PS15 15.0VDC 13.4A 92.4%
ALM200PS19 19.0VDC 10.6A
3.0%
92.8%
ALM200PS24 24.0VDC 8.4A 92.2%
ALM200PS48 48.0VDC 4.2A 92.4%
HealthcareHome
Healthcare
Medical
Diagnostics